
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD 

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010 
 

Corrigendum-2 dated 27.08.2021 

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-122/480 dated 31 July 2021 a corrigendum-2 is 

being issued as follows: 

Reference Of 
Tender 

Document 
Existing 

 
Revised 

Annexure-A 

D040014  
AZITHROMYCIN  Suspension 
100mg/5ml 30ml Phial (S. No-5) 

D040014  
AZITHROMYCIN  Suspension 100mg/5ml 
30ml Phial/ Bottle   

Annexure-A 

D340008 
Vitamin D3 Tablet 60000IU, 10 
Tablet per strip/ blister 
Chewable/non chewable 
(S. No-51) 

D340008 
Vitamin D3 Tablet/Capsule 60000IU, 10 
Tablet per strip/ blister Chewable/non 
chewable 

 
 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR  

UPMSCL 


